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Event-No. 18
200m Freestyle Men
Open Class
1. Jordan Catchpole 1999(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:00.90 933 (A)

00:28.23 00:58.68 01:29.85 02:00.90

2. Thomas Hamer 1998(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:01.15 930 (A)
00:27.83 00:58.13 01:29.42 02:01.15

3. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 02:00.43 915 (A)
00:27.64 00:58.00 01:30.03 02:00.43

4. Wai Lok Tang 1997(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:02.90 905 (A)
00:28.52 00:59.50 01:31.20 02:02.90

5. Hon Yin Wong 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:03.97 890 (A)
00:28.38 00:59.31 01:31.49 02:03.97

6. Misha Palazzo 2002(S14) ITA Itlay 02:06.54 852 (A)
00:29.47 01:02.04 01:35.30 02:06.54

7. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 02:48.06 840 (A)
00:37.62 01:19.56 02:03.50 02:48.06

8. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 02:07.70 834 (A)
00:28.45 01:00.73 01:34.73 02:07.70

9. Long Tin Chan 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:07.79 832 (1)
00:29.83 01:01.83 01:34.96 02:07.79

10. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 02:32.74 822 (2)
00:33.77 01:12.26 01:52.13 02:32.74

11. Wa Kit Choi 1998(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:10.60 787 (3)
00:30.37 01:03.65 01:37.79 02:10.60

12. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 02:35.40 786
00:33.62 01:13.32 01:56.30 02:35.40

13. Connor Scott Bissett 2000(S14) CAN Canada 02:11.31 776
00:29.96 01:03.89 01:37.76 02:11.31

14. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 03:17.78 772
00:44.51 01:34.62 02:25.71 03:17.78

15. Ka Chun Hui 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:12.52 755
00:29.95 01:03.67 01:38.73 02:12.52

16. Conner Morrison 1997(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:13.09 746
00:30.17 01:03.61 01:38.01 02:13.09

17. Yu Chia Chen 1998(S14) MAC Macau 02:13.21 744
00:30.01 01:03.56 01:38.57 02:13.21

18. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 02:18.85 738
00:31.23 01:06.32 01:43.00 02:18.85

19. Stephan Fuhrer 1967(S5) SUI Switzerland 02:56.62 734
00:39.61 01:24.86 02:12.25 02:56.62

20. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(S4) NED Nederlands 03:21.59 730
00:45.32 01:35.95 02:27.30 03:21.59

21. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 02:14.55 721
00:30.71 01:06.12 01:41.50 02:14.55

22. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 02:13.27 709
00:30.40 01:04.32 01:39.03 02:13.27

23. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL Belgium 02:15.92 698
00:29.84 01:03.76 01:39.41 02:15.92

24. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 02:24.14 650
00:32.98 01:08.23 01:45.23 02:24.14

25. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) TUR Turkey 02:19.38 637
00:30.82 01:05.55 01:42.52 02:19.38

26. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 02:50.75 565
00:38.47 01:22.82 02:07.53 02:50.75

27. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 02:30.17 549
00:32.70 01:10.44 01:50.55 02:30.17

28. Danial Murphy 1989(S5) CAN Canada 03:13.12 517
00:45.14 01:34.74 02:24.13 03:13.12

29. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) TUR Turkey 02:27.97 489
00:34.32 01:11.91 01:50.84 02:27.97
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Event-No. 18
200m Freestyle Men
Open Class
30. Taneli Harkonen 1997(S14) FIN Finland 02:28.87 474

00:33.26 01:10.44 01:49.18 02:28.87

31. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 02:30.79 442
00:32.65 01:11.59 01:51.68 02:30.79

32. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 03:20.42 425
00:43.40 01:36.43 02:29.09 03:20.42

33. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) TUR Turkey 02:33.17 404
00:33.72 01:11.67 01:52.65 02:33.17

34. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 02:35.06 374
00:34.32 01:14.28 01:55.76 02:35.06

35. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 02:37.50 338
00:32.16 01:10.15 01:53.04 02:37.50

36. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(S14) DEN Denmark 02:41.25 286
00:35.29 01:16.87 01:59.76 02:41.25

37. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 02:49.69 260
00:36.06 01:19.49 02:04.90 02:49.69

38. Chi Ngai Sou 1997(S14) MAC Macau 02:51.41 170
00:35.64 01:20.62 02:08.09 02:51.41

39. Hamit Demir 1992(S4) TUR Turkey 04:42.52 59
01:05.78 02:18.37 03:29.39 04:42.52

40. Giovanni Sciaccaluga 1994(S5) ITA Itlay 04:35.83 10
02:12.69 04:35.83

41. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 03:42.51 2
00:52.05 01:48.82 02:45.88 03:42.51

42. Sam Janmaat 2002 NED Nederlands 02:09.67
00:28.44 01:00.30 01:34.17 02:09.67

42. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) DEN Denmark 03:53.11
00:54.10 01:52.92 02:53.90 03:53.11

Disqualified
Nathan Maillet 1998 (S14) FRA France
IPC 11.1.5
Muammer Can Demirci 1990 (S14) TUR Turkey
IPC 11.1.5

Class S4
1. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 03:17.78 772

00:44.51 01:34.62 02:25.71 03:17.78

2. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(S4) NED Nederlands 03:21.59 730
00:45.32 01:35.95 02:27.30 03:21.59

3. Hamit Demir 1992(S4) TUR Turkey 04:42.52 59
01:05.78 02:18.37 03:29.39 04:42.52

Class S5
1. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 02:48.06 840 (A)

00:37.62 01:19.56 02:03.50 02:48.06

2. Stephan Fuhrer 1967(S5) SUI Switzerland 02:56.62 734
00:39.61 01:24.86 02:12.25 02:56.62

3. Danial Murphy 1989(S5) CAN Canada 03:13.12 517
00:45.14 01:34.74 02:24.13 03:13.12

4. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 03:20.42 425
00:43.40 01:36.43 02:29.09 03:20.42

5. Giovanni Sciaccaluga 1994(S5) ITA Itlay 04:35.83 10
02:12.69 04:35.83
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Event-No. 18
200m Freestyle Men
Class S7
1. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 02:32.74 822 (2)

00:33.77 01:12.26 01:52.13 02:32.74

2. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 02:35.40 786
00:33.62 01:13.32 01:56.30 02:35.40

3. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 02:50.75 565
00:38.47 01:22.82 02:07.53 02:50.75

Class S9
1. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 02:18.85 738

00:31.23 01:06.32 01:43.00 02:18.85

2. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 02:24.14 650
00:32.98 01:08.23 01:45.23 02:24.14

3. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 02:30.17 549
00:32.70 01:10.44 01:50.55 02:30.17

4. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 02:49.69 260
00:36.06 01:19.49 02:04.90 02:49.69

Class S10
1. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 02:00.43 915 (A)

00:27.64 00:58.00 01:30.03 02:00.43

2. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 02:13.27 709
00:30.40 01:04.32 01:39.03 02:13.27

Class S14
1. Jordan Catchpole 1999(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:00.90 933 (A)

00:28.23 00:58.68 01:29.85 02:00.90

2. Thomas Hamer 1998(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:01.15 930 (A)
00:27.83 00:58.13 01:29.42 02:01.15

3. Wai Lok Tang 1997(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:02.90 905 (A)
00:28.52 00:59.50 01:31.20 02:02.90

4. Hon Yin Wong 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:03.97 890 (A)
00:28.38 00:59.31 01:31.49 02:03.97

5. Misha Palazzo 2002(S14) ITA Itlay 02:06.54 852 (A)
00:29.47 01:02.04 01:35.30 02:06.54

6. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 02:07.70 834 (A)
00:28.45 01:00.73 01:34.73 02:07.70

7. Long Tin Chan 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:07.79 832 (1)
00:29.83 01:01.83 01:34.96 02:07.79

8. Wa Kit Choi 1998(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:10.60 787 (3)
00:30.37 01:03.65 01:37.79 02:10.60

9. Connor Scott Bissett 2000(S14) CAN Canada 02:11.31 776
00:29.96 01:03.89 01:37.76 02:11.31

10. Ka Chun Hui 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 02:12.52 755
00:29.95 01:03.67 01:38.73 02:12.52

11. Conner Morrison 1997(S14) GBR Great Britain 02:13.09 746
00:30.17 01:03.61 01:38.01 02:13.09

12. Yu Chia Chen 1998(S14) MAC Macau 02:13.21 744
00:30.01 01:03.56 01:38.57 02:13.21

13. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 02:14.55 721
00:30.71 01:06.12 01:41.50 02:14.55

14. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL Belgium 02:15.92 698
00:29.84 01:03.76 01:39.41 02:15.92

15. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) TUR Turkey 02:19.38 637
00:30.82 01:05.55 01:42.52 02:19.38

16. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) TUR Turkey 02:27.97 489
00:34.32 01:11.91 01:50.84 02:27.97

17. Taneli Harkonen 1997(S14) FIN Finland 02:28.87 474
00:33.26 01:10.44 01:49.18 02:28.87
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Event-No. 18
200m Freestyle Men
Class S14
18. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 02:30.79 442

00:32.65 01:11.59 01:51.68 02:30.79

19. Ali Sirolu 2002(S14) TUR Turkey 02:33.17 404
00:33.72 01:11.67 01:52.65 02:33.17

20. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 02:35.06 374
00:34.32 01:14.28 01:55.76 02:35.06

21. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 02:37.50 338
00:32.16 01:10.15 01:53.04 02:37.50

22. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(S14) DEN Denmark 02:41.25 286
00:35.29 01:16.87 01:59.76 02:41.25

23. Chi Ngai Sou 1997(S14) MAC Macau 02:51.41 170
00:35.64 01:20.62 02:08.09 02:51.41

24. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) DEN Denmark 03:42.51 2
00:52.05 01:48.82 02:45.88 03:42.51

25. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) DEN Denmark 03:53.11
00:54.10 01:52.92 02:53.90 03:53.11

Disqualified
Nathan Maillet 1998 (S14) FRA France
IPC 11.1.5
Muammer Can Demirci 1990 (S14) TUR Turkey
IPC 11.1.5


